
E-TENDER NOTICE. 

ASSISTANT INSPECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE, 

TRAFFIC TOURIST & RAILWAYS 

HIMACHAL PRADESH SHIMLA-171002 

TELE NO. 0177-2623062, FAX-0177-2623955 

(E-mail:  aig-rnt-hp@nic.in) 

 

File No.TTR/5.12/MPF/2018-19/-8347   Dated: 17-09-2019  

 

  The Assistant Inspector General Police, Traffic Tourist & Railways, Himachal 

Pradesh invites E-tender/online bids as per following detail:- 

Wheel Clamp/Lock 136 Nos 

Reflective Batons 300 Nos 

Earnest Money Rs.25,000/- 

Tender Fee/Cost Rs.500/- 

Date of online Publication 20/09/2019 at 03:00 PM 

Bid Document download Start Date 20/09/2019 after 03:00 PM 

Last date for receiving queries, if any, from 

bidders through e mail : aig-rnt-hp@nic.in 

26/09/2019 upto 5.00 P.M 

Pre bid meeting date 28/09/2019 at 3.00 P.M 

Online Bid submission end date 14/10/2019 upto 09:00 AM 

Hard copy bid submission end date 14/10/2019 upto 11:00 PM 

Technical bid opening date 14/10/2019 at 01:00 PM 

 

  The Tender documents can be downloaded from the website https://hptenders.gov.in 

and www.hppolice.gov.in. Any change/modification in the tender enquiry will be intimated 

through above websites only. Bidders are, therefore, requested to visit our websites regularly to 

keep themselves updated.  

 

   Sd/-   

 Assistant Inspector General of Police 

Traffic Tourist & Railways,  

H.P. Police, Shimla-171002. 
 

https://hptenders.gov.in/
http://www.hppolice.gov.in/

